
March 17th, 2023
5pm-8pm

SHAMROCK & ROLL
St. Patrick's Day

SAMFA QUARTER 
MASTER GALLERY AT 

FORT CONCHO
Exhibit Open!

Take a Closer Look: Orna 
Feinstein and Mckay Otto

Burgess St. and E Ave. C

COWBOY UP 
CHOCOLATES

Irish Cream Truffle Samples
10% off purchase! 

6 E Concho Ave
SERENITY’S

 CASUAL WEAR
Treats & Punch!

15 % off discount! 
113 E Concho Ave 

Suite 190

FREE TROLLEY SERVICE 
FOR STROLL GUESTS

GRIGSBY’S BOUTIQUE
Green Beer & Shamrock Shakes!

Spend $125 for a free gift with purchase!
59 N Chadbourne

THE HOUSE OF 
FIFI DUBOIS

Drink Specials!
All Request DJ & no cover 
charge! Themed drink & 

food specials!
123 S Chadbourne st

FUENTES CAFE 
DOWNTOWN

Green Enchiladas!
101 S Chadbourne St

RAW 1899
Pot of Gold Froze!

Happy hour 4-6, art gallery 
full of beautiful art!

38N Chadbourne

BLUE BUFFALO
ART GALLERY

Showcasing 12 Artists
Complimentary wine for all 

guests!
123 N Chadbourne

THE SHE SHACK
Giveaway!

A chance to win a necklace 
set!

222 N Chadbourne

OLD CENTRAL
 FIREHOUSE

Giveaway!
Green beer & green pint 

glasses! Beer card giveaway! 
200 S Magdalen St

TEACHER STORE
Toys, Games, & Puzzles!

A fun store for everyone!
310 N Chadbourne

URBAN SALT
KITCHEN & BAR

Drink & Food Specials!
Featuring themed food 

dishes and drinks!
23 W Beauregard Ave

SAN ANGELO PERFORMING 
ARTS CENTER

Artists for Artists Show!
All sales benefit artists & 

AIUP!
82 Gillis St

CONCHO CLAY
STUDIO

Free Clay Activities!
Refreshments and giveaway!

 1 Love St (in SAMFA breezeway)
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https://www.facebook.com/sadowntownstrong
https://www.downtownsanangelo.com/events

FREE TROLLEY SERVICE FOR 
STROLL GUESTS

March 17th, 2023
5pm-8pm

1. Serenity’s Casual Wear
2. Cowboy Up Chocolates
3. Old Central Firehouse
4. SAMFA Quarter Master Gallery at Fort Concho
5. Grigsby’s Boutique
6. The House of Fifi DuBois
7. Fuentes Cafe Downtown
8. Blue Buffalo Art Gallery
9. Raw 1899
10. The She Shack
11. Teacher Store
12. Urban Salt Kitchen & Bar
13. San Angelo Performing Arts Center
14. Concho Clay Studio
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